
LOT 3 BLK A TROY HEIGHTS S/D.

839-2236, PB, 1057-2286, PB 1123

LONGO FRANCESCA A/GODOI SILVANO
226 SW LYNNWOOD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/28/2024 TP 0.85 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

116,810
12,725
18,500

148,035
0

148,035
HX HB 51,411

96,624
148,035

0

153,426

1511/131 3/11/2024 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCARTHUR PATRICIA J

LONGO FRANCESCA A

1123/0879 6/22/2007 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREA REVELL-PR ESTA

PATRICIA J MCARTHUR
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000048898 Roof Replacement 10,170 12/21/2023

12128 M H 125 02/10/1997

2026HX Base Yr

226 SW LYNNWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,548 123.5000 116.09 179,707 1996 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 114,093

UOP 144 25 36 2,716

1,656 1,548 116,810

BAS= W56 S27 E23 UOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E33 N27$.

BAS

56

27

23

33

27

UOP8

18

8

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,125

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,400

12,725

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH181.00 205.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


